6/25/2014 Product Details

Product 22431
Number:

Order F25T12CWXUPC30PK
Abbreviation:

General 25W, 48 inch MOL, T12, rapid start, fluorescent lamp, Deluxe Cool

I MAG E NDT AUAI LABLE Description: I\Zﬁ:e phosphor, 4100K color temperature, 87 CRI, UPC code, 30

* Full Case Required

Abbrev. With Packaging Info.

Actual Length (in)

Actual Length (mm)
Average Rated Life (hr)
Base

Bulb

Color Rendering Index (CRI)
Color Temperature/CCT (K)
Diameter (in)

Diameter (mm)

Industry Standards

Initial Lumens at 25C

Mean Lumens at 25C
Nominal Length (in)
Nominal Length (mm)
Nominal Wattage (W)
Outside Diameter (in)

Outside Diameter (mm)

Life at 3 hrs./start on IS ballasts

F25T12CWXUPC30PK 30/CS 1/SKU
47.780

1213.61

12000

Medium Bipin

TI2

87

4100

1.591

40.40

ANSI C78.81 - 2001
1400

1205

48.000

1219.20

25.00

1.591

40.4

12000
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